

General Funding Request Guidelines

ArFB Foundation Mission:

The mission of the Arkansas Farm Bureau Foundation is to further understanding of agricultural and rural issues, and to support the agriculture and rural community through financial support for education, research, litigation and disaster relief.

General Funding Request Program:

The ArFB Foundation is committed to supporting the agricultural and rural communities of Arkansas. Through the General Funding Program funds are awarded for events, sponsorships and donations that align with the mission of the ArFB Foundation.

Eligibility:

Applicants must demonstrate how the request would advance Arkansas's agriculture industry, improve the quality of life for rural communities and Arkansans, with a statewide impact preferred.

Award Structure:

For funding consideration, please fill submit the General Funding Request Application, using the link below. The application must be completed to be considered for funding from the ArFB Foundation. Award decisions will be made on an annual basis, as funding is available.

Funding Request Timeline:

- Applications will open Aug. 1, 2025.
- Applications will close Aug. 31, 2025.
- Applicants will be notified by Oct. 1, 2025.

Application Guidelines:

- Funding request forms must be completed and submitted using the online form.
- All applications must be for projects relevant to the ArFB Foundation's Mission.

Any questions regarding the ArFB Foundation General Funding Request should be directed to Amanda Williams at 501-228-1493 or by email at Amanda.williams@arfb.com.